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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

19. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
7.5.2016 - 17:10
Rek. SLO abs.moški 54.88 Medvešek Blaž Montreal (CAN) 25.7.2005
Rek. SLO mladinci 57.02 Pogačar Žan Dordrecht (NED) 9.7.2014
Rek. SLO kadeti 59.25 Vodenik Vito Maribor 13.12.2014
Rek. SLO dečki 1:01.45 Sagmeister Rok Kranj 1.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 1:07.41 Sonnenschein Darin Maribor 16.12.2006

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Dečki

1. Medvešek Gal 02 PK Fužinar 1:09.48 -
2. Rihtman Aleks 02 PK Ilirija 1:10.54 -
3. Boškan Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.48 -
4. Košir Mark 02 PK Olimpija 1:11.80 -
5. Gladek Nik 03 PK Ratitovec 1:13.96 -
6. Martinjaš Leon 02 ŠD Delfin 1:14.55 -
7. Merzdovnik Nejc 02 PK Fužinar 1:14.67 -
8. Senica Naj 02 PK Ljubljana 1:16.77 -
9. Škulj Adam 02 ŠD Riba 1:16.88 -

10. Grilc Gregor 03 ŠD Riba 1:17.85 -
11. Dreu Domen 02 PK Ilirija 1:21.36 -
12. Babič Maks 04 PK Ilirija 1:21.68 -
13. Dubovac Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:21.86 -
14. Golobič Tim 02 PK Ilirija 1:22.40 -
15. Mežnar Blaž 03 PK Olimpija 1:24.96 -
16. Poženel Nik 02 PK Ilirija 1:25.20 -
17. Zadravec Val 03 PK Olimpija 1:26.19 -
18. Benedičič Jošt 04 PK Ratitovec 1:32.57 -
19. Peterlin Nik 06 PK Kamnik 1:36.57 -
20. Terdič Tilen 05 PK Triglav Kranj 1:36.83 -
21. Rajnic Mateja 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:38.85 -
22. Jacimovic Relja 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:49.90 -

Kadeti

1. Šenica Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 1:02.52 16,00
2. Demšar Domen 00 PK Olimpija 1:03.88 10,00
3. Cizel Luka 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.58 6,00
4. Zupanec Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.24 -
5. Gerčer Jan 00 PK Neptun 1:07.69 4,00
6. Savič Frankulovič Orlando 01 PK Fužinar 1:08.43 2,00
7. Benedičič Matija 00 PK Ratitovec 1:12.77 -
8. Hribar Žan Janez 01 PK Ljubljana 1:13.68 -
9. Pirnat Anže 01 PK Kamnik 1:17.83 -

10. Ivičič Anže 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.88 -
11. Fink Aljaž 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:23.00 -
12. Bajt Žilevski Blaž 01 PK Ljubljana 1:27.13 -

Mladinci

1. Ferš Eržen Anže 99 PK Ilirija 1:00.00 20,00
2. Gladek Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.72 13,00
3. Hrovatin Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 1:05.21 8,00
4. Mavrič Žan 98 ŠD Delfin 1:07.85 3,00
5. Ponikvar Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 1:09.34 1,00
6. Mladenović Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.41 -
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

19. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back

Odprto

1. Ferš Eržen Anže 99 PK Ilirija 1:00.00 20,00
2. Šenica Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 1:02.52 16,00
3. Gladek Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.72 13,00
4. Demšar Domen 00 PK Olimpija 1:03.88 10,00
5. Hrovatin Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 1:05.21 8,00
6. Cizel Luka 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.58 6,00
7. Zupanec Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.24 -
8. Gerčer Jan 00 PK Neptun 1:07.69 4,00
9. Mavrič Žan 98 ŠD Delfin 1:07.85 3,00

10. Savič Frankulovič Orlando 01 PK Fužinar 1:08.43 2,00
11. Ponikvar Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 1:09.34 1,00
12. Medvešek Gal 02 PK Fužinar 1:09.48 -
13. Mladenović Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.41 -
14. Rihtman Aleks 02 PK Ilirija 1:10.54 -
15. Boškan Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.48 -
16. Košir Mark 02 PK Olimpija 1:11.80 -
17. Benedičič Matija 00 PK Ratitovec 1:12.77 -
18. Hribar Žan Janez 01 PK Ljubljana 1:13.68 -
19. Gladek Nik 03 PK Ratitovec 1:13.96 -
20. Martinjaš Leon 02 ŠD Delfin 1:14.55 -
21. Merzdovnik Nejc 02 PK Fužinar 1:14.67 -
22. Senica Naj 02 PK Ljubljana 1:16.77 -
23. Škulj Adam 02 ŠD Riba 1:16.88 -
24. Pirnat Anže 01 PK Kamnik 1:17.83 -
25. Grilc Gregor 03 ŠD Riba 1:17.85 -
26. Ivičič Anže 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.88 -
27. Dreu Domen 02 PK Ilirija 1:21.36 -
28. Babič Maks 04 PK Ilirija 1:21.68 -
29. Dubovac Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:21.86 -
30. Golobič Tim 02 PK Ilirija 1:22.40 -
31. Fink Aljaž 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:23.00 -
32. Mežnar Blaž 03 PK Olimpija 1:24.96 -
33. Poženel Nik 02 PK Ilirija 1:25.20 -
34. Zadravec Val 03 PK Olimpija 1:26.19 -
35. Bajt Žilevski Blaž 01 PK Ljubljana 1:27.13 -
36. Benedičič Jošt 04 PK Ratitovec 1:32.57 -
37. Peterlin Nik 06 PK Kamnik 1:36.57 -
38. Terdič Tilen 05 PK Triglav Kranj 1:36.83 -
39. Rajnic Mateja 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:38.85 -
40. Jacimovic Relja 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:49.90 -
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